
L U N C H  P L A T E  1 7 0  S E K  
-Chefs choice 8pcs sushi, fried chicken,

side salad and miso soup

L U N C H
Weekdays between 11:30-14:30

D R I N K S
Coca Cola/Coca Cola Zero/Fanta       35

Japanese organic greentea                  35

Draft beer Kirin Ichiban 5%                   80

Soyokafe Lager beer 4.7%                    80

R I C E  B O W L S  1 4 5  S E K
KFC korean fried spicy sweet chicken 

Chicken katsu crispy cutlet

Chashu porkbellyy slices, egg 

Chirashi (sashimi on rice)

Poke bowl salmon or vegetarian

S U S H I  1 4 5  S E K

Let us know if you have any allergies

Chefs choice 11 pieces mix

Salmon Rolls 12pieces 

Salmon nigiri 10 pieces 

Salmon and Avocado nigiri 10 pieces

extra piece +20kr

S T A R T E R S  /  S I D E S
Miso Soup 

Edamame 

Takoyaki 3pcs 

KFC spicy and sweet 4pcs 

House made kimchi cubes 

15

35

75

75

40

Shoyu pork, 1/2 egg, menma 
Spicy Miso pork, 1/2 egg, corn

Chicken instead of pork +30sek

Lobster crab Miso 1/2 egg,

coriander, corn

Veggie Miso tempura veggies (egg)

145

145

255

145

R A M E N  
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Let us know if you have any allergies



nigiri 
Salmon

Salmon belly

Mirin salmon 

Hamachi (Yellow tail)

Otoro fatty bluefin tuna

Japanese scallops

Cooked shrimp

Raw shrimp

Smoked silver eel

Japanese wagyu A5

Inari fried tofu

Skipjack tuna

Arctic char

Octopus

Avocado

Tempura mushroom

Tempura eggplant

40

75

40

110

180

100

40

40

95

225

40

50

60

60

40

40

40

*all nigiri can be made in
sashimi, gungan and temaki style

prices for 2 pieces
maki rolls
Salmon 

California rolls 

Tempura shrimp 

Jalapeño salmon tempura

Negi toro blufintuna, spring onion 6p

Negi Hama yellowtail, spring onion 6p

*we have vegan options available 

all rolls come in 6 or 12 pieces

100/200

90/180

100/200

100/200

180

140

sushi combinations
Chef's choice of 11p maki and nigiri

Chef's choice of 15p maki and nigiri

Salmon and Avocados 10p

Only salmon nigiri 10p

Sashimi 18p chef's choice of fishes

1/2 sashimi 10p chef's choice of fishes

Chirashi, sashimi on sushi rice 

Dinner Plate         365
Chef's choice of 8p maki and nigiri, 

3 rice dishes, fried chicken, side salad

and miso soup + optional sake 115 sek

170

230

180

180

300

165

200

other dishes
Dumplings, beef/fish/veg/mix 20min 9/12p

Poke bowl, salmon or vegetarian 

KFC, sweet and spicy fried chicken 

Chicken katsu, crispy fried cutlet 

Unaju, grilled Swedish eel (20 minutes) 

165/215

175

175

175

275

Miso soup

Edamame

Tempura shrimp 1p

Takoyaki 3p

KFC 6p

Pickled radish

Kimchi cubes

Goma wakame

sides
25

35

35

75

115

35

40

35

Sashimi, rice dish, starters, nigiri pieces,

temaki, grilled hamachi kama (can vary day

by day) + opt sake pairing 395sek  

Tasting Menu          750

desserts
Japanese souffle cheesecake

Organic matcha tea ice cream

Tofu and pear sorbet 

65

50

50

if you have any allergies, please let us know

SOYOKAFE


